
Zawody Mikolajkowe 2014

SOLISCI - KLASA SENIOR FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  8.50 -1.00 -1 -1 -1  7.503A

In
fo

Krzysztof GALA  88.25  1.00 44.64 44.61 1  3

3F  0.00 0 00 5.302  5.30

3Lz -3-3-3 6.003 -2.10  3.90

FCSp1 000 1.904  0.00  1.90

-3-2-1-1.00 3.305 2A  2.30

00  3.300 0.00 3.306 2A

7  7.26  0.00 0 0 0x3F+2T  7.26

8  1.60  0.00 0  1.600 0CSSpB

9  2.60  0.00 0  2.600 0StSq2

 2.31 -0.10 0  2.21-1 0x2Lz !10

 4.5111 -1.17 -2  3.34-1 -2x3T

 1.4012  0.00 0 0 0CCoSp2p1  1.40

 2.00  0.00 0  2.000 013 ChSq1

 49.98  44.61

Program Components 

Skating Skills  5.00  4.25  5.00

Factor 

 2.00  4.75

 4.33 2.00  4.75 3.50 4.75Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement

 4.33 2.00  4.75 3.75 4.50Performance/Execution

Choreography/Composition  4.75  4.00  5.00 2.00  4.58

Interpretation  4.50  3.75  4.75 2.00  4.33

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  44.64

  x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !  Not clear edge

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  6.00 -2.10 -3 -3 -3  3.903Lz

In
fo

Andrzej SICINSKI  78.26  2.00 40.48 39.78 2  1

3Lo -2.10 -3 -3-3 5.102  3.00

CCoSp3p2 000 2.503  0.00  2.50

3S 000 4.204  0.00  4.20

000 0.00 1.805 2Lo  1.80

00  1.900 0.00 1.906 FCSp1

7  1.80  0.00 0 0 0StSq1  1.80

8  5.94  0.00 0  5.940 0x3T+2T

9  6.05 -1.17 -1  4.88-2 -2x3S+2T

 1.60  0.00 0  1.600 0CSSpB10

 3.6311 -0.33 0  3.30-1 -1x2A

 3.6312 -0.67 -1 -1 -2x2A  2.96

 2.00  0.00 0  2.000 013 ChSq1

 46.15  39.78

Program Components 

Skating Skills  4.50  4.00  4.25

Factor 

 2.00  4.25

 4.00 2.00  4.00 3.50 4.50Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement

 4.08 2.00  4.25 3.75 4.25Performance/Execution

Choreography/Composition  4.50  3.75  4.00 2.00  4.08

Interpretation  4.00  3.50  4.00 2.00  3.83

Deductions Falls: -2.00-2.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  40.48

  x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 



Zawody Mikolajkowe 2014

SOLISCI - KLASA SENIOR FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  3.30 -0.17 0 -1 0  3.132A

In
fo

Lukasz KEDZIERSKI  76.14  2.00 43.02 35.12 3  2

3F -1.40 -2 -3-1 5.302 !  3.90

3Lz -3-3-3 6.003 -2.10  3.90

3F+1T -1-2-1 5.704 ! -0.93  4.77

000 0.00 2.605 FCSSp3  2.60

00  1.800 0.00 1.806 StSq1

7  5.94  0.23 0 0 1x3T+2T  6.17

8  0.44 -0.23 -2  0.21-2 -3x2S<< <<

9  1.40  0.00 0  1.400 0FCCoSp2p1

 1.43  0.00 0  1.430 0x2S10

 4.5111 -2.10 -3  2.41-3 -3x3T

 1.4012  0.00 0 0 0CCoSp2p1  1.40

 2.00  0.00 0  2.000 013 ChSq1

 41.82  35.12

Program Components 

Skating Skills  4.25  4.00  5.00

Factor 

 2.00  4.42

 4.17 2.00  4.75 3.50 4.25Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement

 4.17 2.00  4.75 3.75 4.00Performance/Execution

Choreography/Composition  4.50  3.75  5.00 2.00  4.42

Interpretation  4.25  3.50  5.25 2.00  4.33

Deductions Falls: -2.00-2.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  43.02

  <<  Downgraded jump   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !  Not clear edge
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